
１　胃がん検診実施状況

＜総数＞（Ｔ６－１) （平成27年度）

　 　 　

管内総数 134,745 12,472 1,836 9.3 837 6.7 685 81.8 86 19 2 578 62 90

美濃加茂市 30,027 2,661 9 8.9 192 7.2 173 90.1 31 4 - 138 10 9

可児市 59,392 5,946 1,230 10.0 385 6.5 292 75.8 22 7 2 261 22 71

坂祝町 4,730 349 63 7.4 31 8.9 27 87.1 3 4 - 20 3 1

富加町 3,354 342 74 10.2 27 7.9 22 81.5 5 - - 17 5 -

川辺町 6,491 504 79 7.8 32 6.3 31 96.9 5 3 - 23 1 -

七宗町 2,999 264 45 8.8 20 7.6 17 85.0 3 - - 14 3 -

八百津町 7,942 562 91 7.1 37 6.6 31 83.8 7 1 - 23 3 3

白川町 6,491 625 - 9.6 32 5.1 23 71.9 2 - - 21 9 -

東白川村 1,745 112 30 6.4 9 8.0 9 100.0 - - - 9 - -

御嵩町 11,574 1,107 215 9.6 72 6.5 60 83.3 8 - - 52 6 6

＜男＞（Ｔ６－１－１) （平成27年度）

　 　 　

管内総数 64,539 6,335 869 9.8 491 7.8 389 79.2 42 11 2 334 45 57

美濃加茂市 14,477 1,308 3 9.0 96 7.3 84 87.5 12 3 - 69 6 6

可児市 28,704 2,933 584 10.2 231 7.9 169 73.2 11 4 2 152 18 44

坂祝町 2,306 157 23 6.8 12 7.6 9 75.0 - 2 - 7 2 1

富加町 1,565 183 34 11.7 15 8.2 13 86.7 3 - - 10 2 -

川辺町 3,079 265 38 8.6 19 7.2 18 94.7 3 2 - 13 1 -

七宗町 1,390 167 21 12.0 14 8.4 12 85.7 2 - - 10 2 -

八百津町 3,694 289 47 7.8 23 8.0 21 91.3 4 - - 17 1 1

白川町 2,991 393 - 13.1 29 7.4 20 69.0 1 - - 19 9 -

東白川村 795 65 18 8.2 7 10.8 7 100.0 - - - 7 - -

御嵩町 5,538 575 101 10.4 45 7.8 36 80.0 6 - - 30 4 5

＜女＞（Ｔ６－１－２) （平成27年度）

　 　 　

管内総数 70,206 6,137 967 8.7 346 5.6 296 85.5 44 8 - 244 17 33

美濃加茂市 15,550 1,353 6 8.7 96 7.1 89 92.7 19 1 - 69 4 3

可児市 30,688 3,013 646 9.8 154 5.1 123 79.9 11 3 - 109 4 27

坂祝町 2,424 192 40 7.9 19 9.9 18 94.7 3 2 - 13 1 -

富加町 1,789 159 40 8.9 12 7.5 9 75.0 2 - - 7 3 -

川辺町 3,412 239 41 7.0 13 5.4 13 100.0 2 1 - 10 - -

七宗町 1,609 97 24 6.0 6 6.2 5 83.3 1 - - 4 1 -

八百津町 4,248 273 44 6.4 14 5.1 10 71.4 3 1 - 6 2 2

白川町 3,500 232 - 6.6 3 1.3 3 100.0 1 - - 2 - -

東白川村 950 47 12 4.9 2 4.3 2 100.0 - - - 2 - -

御嵩町 6,036 532 114 8.8 27 5.1 24 88.9 2 - - 22 2 1

受診者数
受診率
（％）

要精検
者数

要精検
率（％）

精検受
診者数

精検受
診率
（％）（再掲）

初回

要精検
率（％）

精検受
診者数

精検受
診率
（％）

精検
未受
診者
数

（再掲）
初回

未把
握

異常
認め
ず

がんで
あった

者

がん
の疑
いの

ある者

がん
以外
の疾
患で

あった
者

対象者数

　

受診者数
受診率
（％）

要精検
者数

要精検
率（％）

精検受
診者数（再掲）

初回

対象者数

　

精  密  検  査  結  果

　 受診者数
受診率
（％）

要精検
者数

精  密  検  査  結  果

対象者数
精検受
診率
（％）

未把
握

異常
認め
ず

がんで
あった

者

がん
の疑
いの

ある者

がん
以外
の疾
患で

あった
者

精  密  検  査  結  果

精検
未受
診者
数

未把
握

異常
認め
ず

がんで
あった

者

がん
の疑
いの

ある者

がん
以外
の疾
患で

あった
者

精検
未受
診者
数

 54



２　大腸がん検診実施状況

＜総数＞（Ｔ６－２) （平成27年度）

　 　 　

管内総数 134,745 20,700 3,958 15.4 1,739 8.4 1,219 70.1 422 41 756 183 337

美濃加茂市 30,027 4,355 783 14.5 315 7.2 250 79.4 99 10 141 32 33

可児市 59,392 8,903 1,797 15.0 908 10.2 579 63.8 193 13 373 74 255

坂祝町 4,730 734 151 15.5 53 7.2 38 71.7 13 2 23 11 4

富加町 3,354 581 104 17.3 43 7.4 33 76.7 10 3 20 10 -

川辺町 6,491 908 165 14.0 64 7.0 55 85.9 20 3 32 8 1

七宗町 2,999 580 77 19.3 37 6.4 26 70.3 5 1 20 11 -

八百津町 7,942 1,419 238 17.9 92 6.5 71 77.2 30 2 39 - 21

白川町 6,491 1,060 175 16.3 62 5.8 41 66.1 11 3 27 18 3

東白川村 1,745 340 86 19.5 25 7.4 15 60.0 1 1 13 9 1

御嵩町 11,574 1,820 382 15.7 140 7.7 111 79.3 40 3 68 10 19

＜男＞（Ｔ６－２－１) （平成27年度）

　 　 　

管内総数 64,539 9,222 1,687 14.3 936 10.1 638 68.2 194 23 421 116 182

美濃加茂市 14,477 1,867 315 12.9 173 9.3 134 77.5 43 6 85 22 17

可児市 28,704 3,943 767 13.7 478 12.1 304 63.6 89 5 210 44 130

坂祝町 2,306 279 52 12.1 27 9.7 20 74.1 5 2 13 5 2

富加町 1,565 255 41 16.3 22 8.6 16 72.7 7 2 7 6 -

川辺町 3,079 429 73 13.9 35 8.2 30 85.7 11 1 18 4 1

七宗町 1,390 277 34 19.9 21 7.6 13 61.9 - 1 12 8 -

八百津町 3,694 636 107 17.2 50 7.9 34 68.0 14 1 19 - 16

白川町 2,991 565 81 18.9 38 6.7 21 55.3 6 2 13 15 2

東白川村 795 142 40 17.9 14 9.9 7 50.0 - - 7 7 -

御嵩町 5,538 829 177 15.0 78 9.4 59 75.6 19 3 37 5 14

＜女＞（Ｔ６－２－２) （平成27年度）

　 　 　

管内総数 70,206 11,478 2,271 16.3 803 7.0 581 72.4 228 18 335 67 155

美濃加茂市 15,550 2,488 468 16.0 142 5.7 116 81.7 56 4 56 10 16

可児市 30,688 4,960 1,030 16.2 430 8.7 275 64.0 104 8 163 30 125

坂祝町 2,424 455 99 18.8 26 5.7 18 69.2 8 - 10 6 2

富加町 1,789 326 63 18.2 21 6.4 17 81.0 3 1 13 4 -

川辺町 3,412 479 92 14.0 29 6.1 25 86.2 9 2 14 4 -

七宗町 1,609 303 43 18.8 16 5.3 13 81.3 5 - 8 3 -

八百津町 4,248 783 131 18.4 42 5.4 37 88.1 16 1 20 - 5

白川町 3,500 495 94 14.1 24 4.8 20 83.3 5 1 14 3 1

東白川村 950 198 46 20.8 11 5.6 8 72.7 1 1 6 2 1

御嵩町 6,036 991 205 16.4 62 6.3 52 83.9 21 - 31 5 5
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